
Fill in the gaps

My Love by Petula Clark

My  (1)________  is warmer  (2)________  the warmest sunshine,softer than a sigh.My  (3)________  is deeper  (4)________  the 

(5)______________  ocean,wider  (6)________  the sky.My  (7)________  is brighter than the brightest  (8)________   (9)________  shines every

night above.and there is nothing in  (10)________  world  (11)________  can ever change my love.Something  (12)________________  to my heart

the day that I met you,something that I never  (13)________  before.You are always on my mind, no  (14)____________  what I do,and every day it 

(15)__________  I  (16)________  you more.CHORUS:Once I thought that love was meant for anyone  (17)________  but me,once I thought you'd

never  (18)________  my way.Now it only goes to show how wrong we all can be,for now I  (19)________  to  (20)________  you  (21)__________ 

day.CHORUS:CHORUS: 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. love

2. than

3. love

4. than

5. deepest

6. than

7. love

8. star

9. that

10. this

11. that

12. happened

13. felt

14. matter

15. seems

16. want

17. else

18. come

19. have

20. tell

21. every
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